
S.No Attendance id User Name Users Designation Office Locations Division/Units In Time
Out 

Time
Status

1 15714554 Prateek Pagare Senior Resident SPGMC Mandsaur ORTHOPAEDICS 12/3/2026 0:09 P

2 43734152 Shikha Meena Senior Resident SPGMC Mandsaur OBSTETRICS & GYNAECOLOGY 12/3/2026 4:40 P

3 12176216 Rahul Rawat Senior Resident SPGMC Mandsaur ANESTHESIOLOGY 12/3/2026 4:54 P

5 56066065 Bharat Wagle TUTOR SPGMC Mandsaur PHYSIOLOGY 12/3/2026 7:09 P

6 83917909 Ishant Kumar Chaurasia Professor SPGMC Mandsaur GENERAL SURGERY 12/3/2026 7:20 P

7 96241556 Amrutha R Senior Resident SPGMC Mandsaur Community Medicine/ SPM/PSM 12/3/2026 7:27 P

8 17283084 Kavyansh Verma TUTOR SPGMC Mandsaur BIOCHEMISTRY 12/3/2026 7:28 P

9 41571249 SOHINI DATTA Senior Resident SPGMC Mandsaur ANESTHESIOLOGY 12/3/2026 7:32 P

10 15929050 Nayan Silawat Assistant Professor SPGMC Mandsaur ORTHOPAEDICS 12/3/2026 7:43 P

11 00407649 JIGYASA BAROD Senior Resident SPGMC Mandsaur ENT/ Otorhinolaryngology 12/3/2026 7:54 P

14 49059515 SOUMITRA SETHIA Associate Professor SPGMC Mandsaur Community Medicine/ SPM/PSM 12/3/2026 7:57 P

23 28278708 Tarun Damar TUTOR SPGMC Mandsaur ANATOMY 12/3/2026 8:02 P

24 15024689 Monali Sahu TUTOR SPGMC Mandsaur BIOCHEMISTRY 12/3/2026 8:02 P

27 20503577 Priya Baghel Assistant Professor SPGMC Mandsaur OBSTETRICS & GYNAECOLOGY 12/3/2026 8:05 P

30 14157324 Shrikant Chandrakar Professor SPGMC Mandsaur BIOCHEMISTRY 12/3/2026 8:07 P

31 32287900 Pooja Mishra Senior Resident SPGMC Mandsaur MICROBIOLOGY 12/3/2026 8:07 P

32 10350192 PIYUSH THAKUR Senior Resident SPGMC Mandsaur ORTHOPAEDICS 12/3/2026 8:08 P

33 01997971 Ramesh Kumar Yadav Senior Resident SPGMC Mandsaur GENERAL SURGERY 12/3/2026 8:12 P

38 91243854 Deepak Makwana Assistant Professor SPGMC Mandsaur GENERAL MEDICINE 12/3/2026 8:25 P

39 92217228 Rakesh Darbar Associate Professor SPGMC Mandsaur GENERAL SURGERY 12/3/2026 8:27 P

40 39439552 Gopal Krishna Lab Technician SPGMC Mandsaur PATHOLOGY 12/3/2026 8:30 P

41 98134281 Shruti Sethia Senior Resident SPGMC Mandsaur PAEDIATRICS 12/3/2026 8:32 P

42 32183180 Sunil Kant Guleri Professor SPGMC Mandsaur Community Medicine/ SPM/PSM 12/3/2026 8:32 P

43 60221835 Lavi Ukawat Gupta Assistant Professor

SPGMC associated District 

Hospital Mandsaur ENT/ Otorhinolaryngology 12/3/2026 8:34 P

44 37803118 Parth Joshi Senior Resident SPGMC Mandsaur PAEDIATRICS 12/3/2026 8:36 P

45 09412277 Piyush More TUTOR SPGMC Mandsaur Community Medicine/ SPM/PSM 12/3/2026 8:37 P

46 75481638 Kavita Dharve Senior Resident SPGMC Mandsaur OBSTETRICS & GYNAECOLOGY 12/3/2026 8:41 P

47 93551246 Durgesh Shukla Assistant Professor SPGMC Mandsaur Community Medicine/ SPM/PSM 12/3/2026 8:48 P

48 82385885 Shweta Pandey Assistant Professor SPGMC Mandsaur MICROBIOLOGY 12/3/2026 8:48 P

50 31028675 Archa Kachole Senior Resident SPGMC Mandsaur ANESTHESIOLOGY 12/3/2026 8:52 P

51 84149936 RAJANISH KUMAR SANKDIA Associate Professor SPGMC Mandsaur PHARMACOLOGY 12/3/2026 8:52 P

53 58860008 Bhavana Choudhary Senior Resident SPGMC Mandsaur OPHTHALMOLOGY 12/3/2026 8:52 P

54 21378134 Prem Chouhan Senior Resident SPGMC Mandsaur PATHOLOGY 12/3/2026 8:53 P

55 81823734 Prakash Singh Choudhary Lab Technician SPGMC Mandsaur FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY 12/3/2026 8:54 P

56 84145104 Sachin Dinesh Kashyap Associate Professor SPGMC Mandsaur ANATOMY 12/3/2026 8:56 P

57 44337974 Jitendra Kumar Lab Attendant SPGMC Mandsaur BIOCHEMISTRY 12/3/2026 8:56 P

58 54605818 Dheer Singh Kushwaha Lab Assistant SPGMC Mandsaur BIOCHEMISTRY 12/3/2026 8:56 P

59 10109204 Aryan Sharma Lab Attendant SPGMC Mandsaur ANATOMY 12/3/2026 8:57 P

61 67377115 Kartik Janardan Salwe Professor SPGMC Mandsaur PHARMACOLOGY 12/3/2026 8:58 P

62 81118067 SAURABH JAIN Professor SPGMC Mandsaur MICROBIOLOGY 12/3/2026 8:58 P

63 36285502 Anil Mangeshkar Professor SPGMC Mandsaur FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY 12/3/2026 8:59 P



64 25537277 Krishan Gopal Chaturvedi TUTOR SPGMC Mandsaur ANATOMY 12/3/2026 9:01 P

65 18663949 Rinku Bhagora Associate Professor SPGMC Mandsaur PATHOLOGY 12/3/2026 9:02 P

66 54712746 Ransingh Tanwar Assistant Professor SPGMC Mandsaur

Dermatology/Skin & VD/ Venerology & 

Leprosy/STD 12/3/2026 9:03 P

67 02000023 Ranjan Yadav Assistant Professor SPGMC Mandsaur PATHOLOGY 12/3/2026 9:04 P

68 64983806 NATWAR LAL GAUR Assistant Professor SPGMC Mandsaur ANATOMY 12/3/2026 9:04 P

69 20360273 Divya Sakalle Associate Professor SPGMC Mandsaur DENTISTRY 12/3/2026 9:04 P

70 99909824 Laxminarayan Lab Technician SPGMC Mandsaur BIOCHEMISTRY 12/3/2026 9:05 P

71 66455066 Yogesh Satyendra Gupta Associate Professor SPGMC Mandsaur PHYSIOLOGY 12/3/2026 9:05 P

72 20722571 Mrudula Suhas Yerawar Senior Resident SPGMC Mandsaur PATHOLOGY 12/3/2026 9:05 P

73 97685859 NARLAPATI VIGNAN Senior Resident SPGMC Mandsaur PHARMACOLOGY 12/3/2026 9:05 P

74 65057248 Akash Sharma Lab Attendant SPGMC Mandsaur PHYSIOLOGY 12/3/2026 9:06 P

76 13434433 Vikas Yadav Lab Attendant SPGMC Mandsaur PHYSIOLOGY 12/3/2026 9:07 P

79 94884386 Rahul Biswas Senior Resident SPGMC Mandsaur GENERAL SURGERY 12/3/2026 9:09 P

81 40262001 Shivam Meena TUTOR SPGMC Mandsaur FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY 12/3/2026 9:09 P

82 44152454 Aparna Prajapati Lab Technician SPGMC Mandsaur MICROBIOLOGY 12/3/2026 9:10 P

83 91548331 Ankit Kushwah Lab Assistant SPGMC Mandsaur BIOCHEMISTRY 12/3/2026 9:11 P

84 54689115 Reetesh Chourasiya Lab Attendant SPGMC Mandsaur Community Medicine/ SPM/PSM 12/3/2026 9:11 P

86 89840175 ROHIT CHOUDHARY Senior Resident SPGMC Mandsaur PSYCHIATRY 12/3/2026 9:12 P

87 97769116 HARSHUL PATIDAR Associate Professor SPGMC Mandsaur PATHOLOGY 12/3/2026 9:12 P

88 69252320 Alka Asati Assistant Professor SPGMC Mandsaur Community Medicine/ SPM/PSM 12/3/2026 9:12 P

89 03613963 Amardeep Patari Lab Attendant SPGMC Mandsaur ANATOMY 12/3/2026 9:13 P

90 90392985 Yogesh Mujalde TUTOR SPGMC Mandsaur PHYSIOLOGY 12/3/2026 9:15 P

91 60823002 Deepak Trivedi Lab Technician SPGMC Mandsaur MICROBIOLOGY 12/3/2026 9:19 P

92 51669229 Sachin Sisodiya TUTOR SPGMC Mandsaur PATHOLOGY 12/3/2026 9:15 P

93 76588843 Manish Solanki TUTOR SPGMC Mandsaur PHYSIOLOGY 12/3/2026 9:15 P

94 11515362 Nemchand Lab Technician SPGMC Mandsaur PATHOLOGY 12/3/2026 9:18 P

95 77511767 Deepika Anuragi Assistant Professor SPGMC Mandsaur OBSTETRICS & GYNAECOLOGY 12/3/2026 9:19 P

96 30863883 Gaurav Akhand Associate Professor SPGMC Mandsaur ORTHOPAEDICS 12/3/2026 9:19 P

97 10360980 Subhash Chouhan Lab Assistant SPGMC Mandsaur PHARMACOLOGY 12/3/2026 9:21 P

98 25545360 Sachin Gupta Associate Professor SPGMC Mandsaur Community Medicine/ SPM/PSM 12/3/2026 9:22 P

100 75103380 Omprakash Prajapati Lab Attendant SPGMC Mandsaur ANATOMY 12/3/2026 9:23 P

101 70621047 Maya Lab Technician SPGMC Mandsaur BIOCHEMISTRY 12/3/2026 9:24 P

102 28113046 Bhawana Shukla Lab Attendant SPGMC Mandsaur PHYSIOLOGY 12/3/2026 9:25 P

103 41832791 Damini Gadhe Lab Assistant SPGMC Mandsaur PATHOLOGY 12/3/2026 9:25 P

104 34577594 GARIMA PANDEY Assistant Professor SPGMC Mandsaur PATHOLOGY 12/3/2026 9:25 P

106 43307190 Manoj Kumar Verma Lab Attendant SPGMC Mandsaur ANATOMY 12/3/2026 9:28 P

107 41242784 Sonu Ahirwar Lab Attendant SPGMC Mandsaur PHYSIOLOGY 12/3/2026 9:28 P

109 32112034 Manish Kumar Sharma Lab Attendant SPGMC Mandsaur Community Medicine/ SPM/PSM 12/3/2026 9:30 P

111 98247178 Amarpal Singh Lab Attendant SPGMC Mandsaur PHARMACOLOGY 12/3/2026 9:31 P

112 69080679 Akash Jamra Assistant Professor SPGMC Mandsaur ORTHOPAEDICS 12/3/2026 9:32 P

113 08288836 Sumit Agrawal TUTOR SPGMC Mandsaur FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY 12/3/2026 9:33 P

114 62199258 Piklesh Jatav Senior Resident SPGMC Mandsaur PATHOLOGY 12/3/2026 9:32 P

116 46611879 MARIYA SABIR Senior Resident SPGMC Mandsaur ANESTHESIOLOGY 12/3/2026 9:37 P



123 15929069 Akanksha Dubey Assistant Professor SPGMC Mandsaur BIOCHEMISTRY 12/3/2026 9:44 P

124 49740390 Diwakar Pandey TUTOR SPGMC Mandsaur ANATOMY 12/3/2026 9:47 P

126 73721480 Anupama Ahirwar Assistant Professor SPGMC Mandsaur DENTISTRY 12/3/2026 9:54 P

127 37508701 Sunita Vishwakarma Senior Resident SPGMC Mandsaur Community Medicine/ SPM/PSM 12/3/2026 9:56 P

128 64774107 KONIKA JAIN Assistant Professor SPGMC Mandsaur Community Medicine/ SPM/PSM 12/3/2026 10:08 P

129 06933368 SHIVANGI RAJPUT Assistant Professor SPGMC Mandsaur BIOCHEMISTRY 12/3/2026 10:08 P

130 36958601 Mohammad Danish Ansari TUTOR SPGMC Mandsaur PHARMACOLOGY 12/3/2026 10:10 P

132 65381426 Sakshi Khanna TUTOR SPGMC Mandsaur PHARMACOLOGY 12/3/2026 10:16 P

133 54213731 Kashmira Kumawat Assistant Professor SPGMC Mandsaur ENT/ Otorhinolaryngology 12/3/2026 10:17 P

136 50469944 Shakuntala Parmar Senior Resident

SPGMC associated District 

Hospital Mandsaur OBSTETRICS & GYNAECOLOGY 12/3/2026 10:26 P

137 87717306 Mitika Patidar Senior Resident SPGMC Mandsaur OPHTHALMOLOGY 12/3/2026 10:27 P

138 13879846 Kumudini Parihar Senior Resident

SPGMC associated District 

Hospital Mandsaur OBSTETRICS & GYNAECOLOGY 12/3/2026 10:33 P

139 32997582 ROHIT KUMAR DAS Senior Resident SPGMC Mandsaur Community Medicine/ SPM/PSM 12/3/2026 10:37 P

140 54636184 Hemendra Muniya TUTOR SPGMC Mandsaur MICROBIOLOGY 12/3/2026 10:44 P

142 42114088 Sapnendra Hindoliya TUTOR SPGMC Mandsaur PHYSIOLOGY 12/3/2026 11:08 P

146 26092898 Aayushi  Mehra Senior Resident SPGMC Mandsaur

Dermatology/Skin & VD/ Venerology & 

Leprosy/STD A

147 58898211 Abhijeet Sen TUTOR

SPGMC associated District 

Hospital Mandsaur ANATOMY A

156 76335785 Ajay Patidar Assistant Professor SPGMC Mandsaur GENERAL SURGERY A

157 56702692 Akansha Porwal TUTOR SPGMC Mandsaur PHARMACOLOGY A

161 68799859 Aniket Pamecha TUTOR SPGMC Mandsaur PHARMACOLOGY A

166 69780990 Anjali Dadu Assistant Professor SPGMC Mandsaur OPHTHALMOLOGY L

179 73778987 ASHISH TIWARI Senior Resident SPGMC Mandsaur ORTHOPAEDICS A

182 80625502 ATUL RAJESH BHIRUD Associate Professor SPGMC Mandsaur OPHTHALMOLOGY L

212 66081078 Dr. Milind Abhimanyu Nisargandha Associate Professor SPGMC Mandsaur PHYSIOLOGY L

227 56054214 Harshita Waskle TUTOR SPGMC Mandsaur Community Medicine/ SPM/PSM A

237 43964735 Insha Lodhi Senior Resident SPGMC Mandsaur GENERAL SURGERY A

274 13607878 Manisha Lab Attendant SPGMC Mandsaur BIOCHEMISTRY A

276 34931615 Manjeet Singh Meena Senior Resident SPGMC Mandsaur ANESTHESIOLOGY A

277 90066294 Mariya Khediwala Senior Resident

SPGMC associated District 

Hospital Mandsaur GENERAL SURGERY A

290 02670149 Naikey Minarey Associate Professor SPGMC Mandsaur PAEDIATRICS A

291 95610035 Namrata Kunwar Lab Attendant SPGMC Mandsaur MICROBIOLOGY A

292 32073101 Nandeep Kushwah Associate Professor SPGMC Mandsaur FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY A

295 44673929 Neelesh Nagayach Senior Resident SPGMC Mandsaur PATHOLOGY A

304 26726865 Nishant Patel Assistant Professor SPGMC Mandsaur PSYCHIATRY A

322 62788724 Priyanka Nargawe TUTOR SPGMC Mandsaur BIOCHEMISTRY A

326 85304549 PUSHPENDRA KATARE TUTOR SPGMC Mandsaur PHYSIOLOGY A

327 75194874 Pushpendra Sutrakar TUTOR SPGMC Mandsaur PHYSIOLOGY A

334 89674290 Rajat Patidar Senior Resident

SPGMC associated District 

Hospital Mandsaur PAEDIATRICS A



336 02172725 Rajendra Bharti Senior Resident SPGMC Mandsaur ENT/ Otorhinolaryngology A

343 94930920 Ranjeet Kanash TUTOR SPGMC Mandsaur ANATOMY A

347 04806355 Ritesh Mourya TUTOR SPGMC Mandsaur PHYSIOLOGY A

354 83172561 Saloni Jain Assistant Professor SPGMC Mandsaur PATHOLOGY A

358 76008808 Sangeeta Dudve Assistant Professor SPGMC Mandsaur PAEDIATRICS L

360 84869776 Sanjay Rawat Assistant Professor SPGMC Mandsaur GENERAL MEDICINE L

361 15156147 SANYAM MEHTA Senior Resident SPGMC Mandsaur

Dermatology/Skin & VD/ Venerology & 

Leprosy/STD A

371 44216740 Shambhu Aman Lab Technician SPGMC Mandsaur ENT/ Otorhinolaryngology A

388 65625611 Shyamnarayan Chouhan TUTOR SPGMC Mandsaur BIOCHEMISTRY A

390 87231805 Siddharth Jain Senior Resident

SPGMC associated District 

Hospital Mandsaur PAEDIATRICS A

393 64251480 SMITA BONIYA Lab Technician SPGMC Mandsaur MICROBIOLOGY A

409 55329117 Tarun Sawle Lab Assistant SPGMC Mandsaur PATHOLOGY A

420 41257426 Vikash Verma TUTOR SPGMC Mandsaur MICROBIOLOGY A

423 80355360 Vipasha Garg Senior Resident

SPGMC associated District 

Hospital Mandsaur GENERAL MEDICINE A

433 73940513 Yogendra Raloti TUTOR SPGMC Mandsaur MICROBIOLOGY A


